Carimbo de data/hora

28/12/2021 08:30:42
28/12/2021 08:32:47
28/12/2021 08:35:39
28/12/2021 08:37:15
28/12/2021 08:38:57
28/12/2021 08:40:16
28/12/2021 08:41:38
28/12/2021 08:42:32
28/12/2021 08:43:43
28/12/2021 08:44:49
28/12/2021 08:46:04
28/12/2021 08:58:05
28/12/2021 08:59:05
28/12/2021 08:59:56
28/12/2021 09:01:55
28/12/2021 09:03:31
28/12/2021 09:04:49
28/12/2021 09:05:53
28/12/2021 09:07:59
28/12/2021 09:09:41
28/12/2021 09:10:41
28/12/2021 09:11:57
28/12/2021 09:13:05
28/12/2021 09:14:13
28/12/2021 09:15:44
28/12/2021 09:17:02
28/12/2021 09:18:18
28/12/2021 09:19:21
28/12/2021 09:20:35
28/12/2021 09:21:32
28/12/2021 09:25:32
28/12/2021 09:26:44
28/12/2021 09:27:51
28/12/2021 09:44:14
28/12/2021 09:46:34
28/12/2021 09:48:37
28/12/2021 09:49:24
28/12/2021 09:50:36
28/12/2021 09:51:43
28/12/2021 10:04:26
28/12/2021 10:22:19
28/12/2021 10:26:44
28/12/2021 10:28:37
28/12/2021 10:48:02
28/12/2021 10:55:43
28/12/2021 11:07:16
28/12/2021 11:08:50
28/12/2021 11:12:41
28/12/2021 11:14:34
28/12/2021 11:23:29
28/12/2021 11:33:39

NOME
TIAGO SANTOS DE JESUS
MARIA AUXILIADORA DA S OLIVEIRA
ANDREY WESLY DA P DOS SANTOS
ADAILTON DE OLIVEIRA DANTAS
LUCAS DOS SANTOS BARRETO
JOSE ERIVALDO SIMOES DE OLIVEIRA
MARIA IVANIA B DOS SANTOS
ANE CAROLYNE DE J DOS SANTOS
PAULA FERNANDA DOS S SILVA
LUANA DOS SANTOS A NASCIMENTO
ELISANGELAALTINO DA SILVA
GILDA SANTANA ANDRADE
JOSE VALKENEDES DE ALMEIDA
JOAO BOSCO DE A REZENDE
VALDIRENE VALERIO DE JESUS
MARIA IZABEL B DOS SANTOS
MARIA DO CARMO DE J NUNES DOS SANTOS
JOSE NAZARIO DOS PASSOS
ROSANIA SILVA DOS SANTOS
ANTONIO DOS SANTOS
JOSE ALDEMIR ARAUJO
ANA SELMA SANTOS GOES
JOSEFA MARTINS CARVALHO
MARIA JOSEFA DE JESUS S DO NASCIMENTO
CARLOS DANIEL TAVARES DE MENEZES
ALINA BARRETO DOS SANTOS
EMANUEL MESSIAS DA S SOBRINHO
MARIA CELESTE SILVA
JOAO PEDRO DE O SILVA
VALMIR RODRIGUES DOS SANTOS
MARIA JANDIRA ANDRADE B DOS SANTOS
JOSE JAIRTON DA C OLIVEIRA
BARBARA ELLEM COSTA DOS SANTOS
MONICA ALMEIDA LIMA
GABRIELA DA SILVA SANTOS
ELAINE APARECIDA P NUNES DOS SANTOS
VERA LUCIA DE SOUZA
ISMAEL PEREIRA DE A LIMA
RIQUELMMY MOTA DOS SANTOS
JOSE NILSON P DOS SANTOS
JOSEFA VICENTE DE O DOS SANTOS
ROSILENE DOS SANTOS
PEDRO RAYON DE JESUS SANTOS
CRISTIANE MENEZES ALMEIDA
ADEVAN DE SANTANA ROCHA
MARIA MARLENE DOS SANTOS
EDIVANIA SANTOS DE OLIVEIRA
MARIA NEUZICE SANTOS
JOSEFA CACIA ANDRADE DE OLIVEIRA
JOSEFA JOZELTE DOS SANTOS
NAIDE GABRIELA NUNES

IDADE
33
47
12
60
27
54
61
13
50
26
44
61
53
40
32
48
60
59
54
55
67
56
59
57
37
39
37
59
13
64
59
55
13
48
41
30
53
27
12
61
60
47
15
33
59
43
36
59
57
49
15

FREI PAULO

PREFEITURA MUNICIPAL DE

DATA DE NASC
02/08/1988
05/05/1974
31/03/2009
15/03/1961
26/08/1994
06/08/1967
05/03/1960
26/01/2008
05/06/1971
19/03/1995
12/04/1977
13/09/1960
02/07/1968
10/09/1981
18/11/1989
01/08/1973
28/07/1961
16/09/1962
20/06/1967
21/06/1966
19/03/1954
13/10/1965
16/03/1962
29/12/1964
03/12/1984
12/10/1982
19/02/1984
13/07/1962
16/10/2008
22/12/1957
23/03/1962
17/07/1966
24/07/2008
22/07/1973
26/12/1980
09/04/1991
12/11/1968
28/12/1994
19/04/2009
04/06/1960
14/06/1961
24/10/1974
07/02/2006
20/07/1988
20/01/1962
15/08/1978
13/08/1985
12/07/1962
17/07/1964
02/10/1972
07/12/2006

Y FREI PAULO

DE SAUDE

LISTA DE VACINADOS DO DIA 28/12/2021

CNS OU CPF
84298308553
71200908520
11751420507
20006624553
06432674506
44848323568
66081408515
09571565539
59173084549
04775863509
704100614853350
33347050568
44847440587
01600734561
03585533507
59160381515
00657033596
700508304360152
66078270559
31172318549
18940927591
26664062534
22996540549
67601464504
01503110505
00389936510
01707974578
05306624855
06153663508
17017904591
44849486568
28314891568
08918516584
71231552549
00228841577
03458343563
57479623534
06678860527
08273064581
33652007549
26665778568
86889397568
7050052145431053
03095608535
00233403558
00602039517
01840383593
55623255515
21452318549
65284992504
11867231573

GRUPO PRIORITARIO - D1

DE 40A 44

FUNDO MUNICIPAL

GRUPO PRIORITARIO - D2

D2-12A14

DE 25A 29

D2-12A14

D2-12A14

D2-12A14

DE 25A 29

D2-12A14

D2-15A17

D2-15A17

DOSES ADICIONAIS
DREF - DE 30A 34
DREF - COMORBIDADE

DREF - 60 A 69

DREF - EDUCAGAO
DREF - 60 A 69

DREF - EDUCAGAO
DREF - DE 25 A 29

DREF - 60 A 69
DREF - 50 A 54
DREF - EDUCAGAO
DREF - COMORBIDADE
DREF - EDUCAGAO
DREF - 60 A 69
DREF - 55 A 59
DREF - 50 A 54
DREF - COMORBIDADE
DREF - 60 A 69
DREF - COMORBIDADE
DREF - 55 A 59
DREF - COMORBIDADE
DREF - COMORBIDADE
DREF - EDUCAGAO
DREF - COMORBIDADE
DREF - 55 A 59

DREF - 60 A 69
DREF - 55 A 59
DREF - COMORBIDADE

DREF - EDUCAGAO
DREF - COMORBIDADE
DREF - PROF SAUDE
DREF - EDUCAGAO

DREF - 60 A69
DREF - 60 A 69
DREF -45A 49

DREF - COMORBIDADE
DREF - 55 A 59
DREF - COMORBIDADE
DREF - EDUCAGAO
DREF - COMORBIDADE
DREF - 55 A 59
DREF - EDUCAGAO

FABRICANTE/LOTE
DREF - PFIZER - FM3884
DREF - PFIZER - FM3884

D2 - PFIZER - FM3884
DREF - PFIZER - FM3884

D2 - CORONAVAC - 210401

DREF - PFIZER - FM3884
DREF - PFIZER - FM3884
D2 - PFIZER - FM3884
DREF - PFIZER - FM3884
DREF - PFIZER - FM3884
D1 - PFIZER - FM3884
DREF - PFIZER - FM3884
DREF - PFIZER - FM3884
DREF - PFIZER - FM3884
DREF - PFIZER - FM3884
DREF - PFIZER - FM3884
DREF - PFIZER - FM3884
DREF - PFIZER - FM3884
DREF - PFIZER - FM3884
DREF - PFIZER - FM3884
DREF - PFIZER - FM3884
DREF - PFIZER - FM3884
DREF - PFIZER - FM3884
DREF - PFIZER - FM3884
DREF - PFIZER - FM3884
DREF - PFIZER - FM3884
DREF - PFIZER - FM3884
DREF - PFIZER - FM3884
D2 - PFIZER - FM3884
DREF - PFIZER - FM3884
DREF - PFIZER - FM3884
DREF - PFIZER - FM3884
D2 - PFIZER - FM3884
DREF - PFIZER - FM3884
DREF - PFIZER - FM3884
DREF - PFIZER - FM3884
DREF - PFIZER - FM3884
D2 - PFIZER - FM3884
D2 - PFIZER - FM3884
DREF - PFIZER - FM3884
DREF - PFIZER - FM3884
DREF - PFIZER - FM3884
D2 - PFIZER - FM3884
DREF - PFIZER - FM3884
DREF - PFIZER - FM3884
DREF - PFIZER - FM3884
DREF - PFIZER - FM3884
DREF - PFIZER - FM3884
DREF - PFIZER - FM3884
DREF - PFIZER - FM3884
D2 - PFIZER - FM3884

VACINADOR
IRLANNA
IRLANNA
IRLANNA
IRLANNA
IRLANNA
IRLANNA
IRLANNA
IRLANNA
IRLANNA
IRLANNA
IRLANNA
IRLANNA
IRLANNA
IRLANNA
IRLANNA
IRLANNA
IRLANNA
IRLANNA
IRLANNA
IRLANNA
IRLANNA
IRLANNA
IRLANNA
IRLANNA
IRLANNA
IRLANNA
IRLANNA
IRLANNA
IRLANNA
IRLANNA
IRLANNA
IRLANNA
IRLANNA
IRLANNA
IRLANNA
IRLANNA
IRLANNA
IRLANNA
IRLANNA
IRLANNA
IRLANNA
IRLANNA
IRLANNA
IRLANNA
IRLANNA
IRLANNA
IRLANNA
IRLANNA
IRLANNA
IRLANNA
IRLANNA



Carimbo de data/hora

28/12/2021
28/12/2021
28/12/2021
28/12/2021
28/12/2021
28/12/2021
28/12/2021
28/12/2021
28/12/2021
28/12/2021
28/12/2021
28/12/2021
28/12/2021
28/12/2021
28/12/2021
28/12/2021
28/12/2021
28/12/2021
28/12/2021
28/12/2021
28/12/2021
28/12/2021
28/12/2021
28/12/2021
28/12/2021
28/12/2021
28/12/2021
28/12/2021
28/12/2021
28/12/2021

11:53:35
11:56:33
14:37:07
14:37:57
14:38:47
14:40:09
14:41:27
14:43:41
14:46:41
14:48:47
14:51:29
14:52:12
14:53:27
15:00:35
15:03:18
15:13:28
15:14:44
15:14:50
15:21:48
15:24:53
15:25:32
15:26:11
15:31:55
15:35:39
15:40:56
15:42:31
15:43:38
15:45:34
15:46:41
15:48:32

NOME

PEDRO MENDONCA DE OLIVEIRA
MARIA AMELIA LIMA SANTOS

ANA CELIA MATOS BRITO

VALDINEIDE SANTOS OLIVEIR
MARILIA DANNIELA CARDOSO DOS SANTOS
EDVALDO DE JESUS SANTANA
BRUNA GLEYCIANNE MENDONCA DOS SANTOS
JOSINALDO SANTOS DOS PASSOS
SELMA SOUSA SANTOS DA CONCEICAO
IGOR ALMEIDA NUNES MATOS
THAIS MARIA SILVA CARVALHO SANTOS
JOSE GABRIEL DA SILVA SANTOS CARVALHO
ANGELINA TELES DE JESUS
ANAJARA DO NASCIMENTO SILVA

OSMAR JOSE DE OLIVEIRA

DAVID DANTAS DE LIMA SOUZA

NEUZIDE DE JESUS
WLADIMIR DANTAS SOUZA

JOSE BARBOSA DE ANDRADE
MARIA JEANE DE CARVALHO PEREIRA
ANA PAULA PEREIRA DOS SANTOS
LAYCA CANDIDA DA SILVA CERQUEIRA

MARIA DE FATIMA PASSOS

ELIANE FREIRE DANTAS DA SILVA
MARIA JOSE DE ANDRADE SOUSA

VALTER DE SOUSA

MARTA FERNANDA MOTA DE SOUZA SILVA
JULIA SOFIA MOTA DA SILVA
LEIDE FRANCE DE JESUS E SANTOS
HYSLA MARIA DANTAS ROCHA

IDADE
61
60
51
31
23
63
20
31
57
27
31
29
61
26
62

24 ANOS
51

52 ANOS
55
49

FREI PAULO

PREFEITURA MUNICIPAL DE

DATA DE NASC
06/01/1960
11/05/1961
31/01/1970
14/06/1990
18/05/1990
27/08/1958
07/02/2001
23/02/1990
28/12/1964
17/04/1994
30/09/1990
04/05/1992
24/07/1960
22/06/1995
19/09/1959
11/01/1997
27/07/1970
19/03/1969
03/11/1966
08/07/1972
25/08/2008
28/05/2007
31/10/1986
15/01/1970
10/08/1975
19/02/1970
21/11/1981
19/02/2008
07/04/1980
16/07/2009

Y FREI PAULO

DE SAUDE

LISTA DE VACINADOS DO DIA 28/12/2021

CNS OU CPF
14919060572
33701938504
558.146.205-44
05891910551
02284657532
00874283850
06382263508
05064014562
37575040544
05870847583
03903528536
06022366577
57525374520
86320796545
28313950544
03477380571
00873177533
705007429962950
44848951534
031.838.005-60
11720056560
05333061599
03092900588
91806313553
929.788.605-10
26708990300
00068995520
: 085.154.155-00
00731113500
06417303578

GRUPO PRIORITARIO - D1

FUNDO MUNICIPAL

GRUPO PRIORITARIO - D2

DE 30A 34

DE 25A 29

D2-12A14
D2-12A14

D2-12A14

D2-12A14

DOSES ADICIONAIS
DREF - 60 A 69
DREF - 60 A 69

DREF - EDUCAGAO

DREF - COMORBIDADE
DREF - 60 A 69
DREF - BPC
DREF - CAMINHONEIRO
DREF - 55 A 59
DREF - PROF SAUDE
DREF - 30 A 34
DREF - TRAB INDUSTRIAL
DREF - 60 A69

DREF - 60 A 69
DREF - COMORBIDADE
DREF - EDUCAGAO
DREF - 50 A 54
DREF - COMORBIDADE
DREF - 45 A 49

DREF - 35 A 39
DREF - EDUCAGAO
DREF - COMORBIDADE
DREF - 50 A 54
DREF - EDUCAGAO

DREF - EDUCAGAO

FABRICANTE/LOTE
DREF - PFIZER - FM3884
DREF - PFIZER - FM3884
DREF - PFIZER - FM3884

D2 - PFIZER - FM3884
DREF - PFIZER - FM3884
DREF - PFIZER - FM3884
DREF - PFIZER - FM3884
DREF - PFIZER - FM3884
DREF - PFIZER - FM3884
DREF - PFIZER - FM3884
DREF - PFIZER - FM3884
DREF - PFIZER - FM3884
DREF - PFIZER - FM3884

D2 - PFIZER - FM3884
DREF - PFIZER - FM3884
DREF - PFIZER - FM3884
DREF - PFIZER - FM3884
DREF - PFIZER - FM3884
DREF - PFIZER - FM3884
DREF - PFIZER - FM3884

D2 - PFIZER - FM3884

D2 - PFIZER - FM3884
DREF - PFIZER - FM3884
DREF - PFIZER - FM3884

DREF - FF2592
DREF - PFIZER - FM3884
DREF - FF2592
D2 - PFIZER -FF2592
DREF - FF2592
D2 - PFIZER -FF2592

VACINADOR
IRLANNA
IRLANNA
IRLANNA
IRLANNA
IRLANNA
IRLANNA
IRLANNA
IRLANNA
IRLANNA
IRLANNA
IRLANNA
IRLANNA
IRLANNA
IRLANNA
IRLANNA
IRLANNA
IRLANNA
IRLANNA
IRLANNA
IRLANNA
IRLANNA
IRLANNA
IRLANNA
IRLANNA
IRLANNA
IRLANNA
IRLANNA
IRLANNA
IRLANNA
IRLANNA



